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Note Map is Prepared ob basis of GPS Coordinates provided by User Agency

eoreferenced Map of Proposed Reliance Jio Optical Fiber Cable(OFC) along NH-330(Faizabad-Sultanpur Road)
 from Km.109.00 to Km.82.00 ,Old Faizabad-Sultanpur Road from Km.127.50 to Km.137.00,NH-931 From Km.88.00 to Km86.50,NH-56 from Km.138.00 to Km.135.50 

and On SH-34E from CH.Km.147.00-187.00(Lucknow-Balia Road),total Km.81.50 & 3.645Ha. in Social Forestry Division Sultanpur
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GPS Coordinates
S.No. Longitude Latitude
1 82.126664 26.450242
2 82.125614 26.430184
3 82.123883 26.408128
4 82.122598 26.397816
5 82.121478 26.381493
6 82.120164 26.363450
7 82.112588 26.340462
8 82.109844 26.328718
9 82.116366 26.317410
10 82.115154 26.301001
11 82.109722 26.295371
12 82.109764 26.286867
13 82.104918 26.273458
14 82.096530 26.261266
15 82.095424 26.255647
16 82.091035 26.248922
17 82.088273 26.245497
18 82.085352 26.242472
19 82.084830 26.239402
20 82.078036 26.231092
21 82.063087 26.238547
22 82.129339 26.340352
23 82.153820 26.324254
24 82.218169 26.341898
25 82.264807 26.350609
26 82.287398 26.355257
27 82.298183 26.361746
28 82.339111 26.370733
29	82.37812 	26.38234

30 82.068317 26.260877
31 82.073182 26.265535
32 82.076614 26.268923
33 82.078441 26.287422
34 82.089770 26.294613
35 82.102083 26.312052
36 82.065385 26.257261
37 82.059960 26.255405
38 82.053485 26.253020
39 82.048795 26.251242
40 82.044113 26.250930
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